
Sun City West Racquetball / Whisperball Club

2023 Wells Fargo checking account 6185501289 
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2023 1 3 3720.48 534.00 4254.48

2023 1 5 4254.48 0.00 787.03 1588 cleared 3467.45

2023 1 23 3467.45 123.00 3590.45

2023 1 31 3590.45 22.00 3612.45

2023 2 10 3612.45 35.00 35.00 3647.45

2023 2 13 3647.45 22.89 1591 cleared 3624.56

2023 2 13 3624.56 289.42 1592 cleared 3335.14

2023 2 22 3335.14 5.00 5.00 3340.14

2023 2 22 3340.14  0.00 6.04 1593 cleared 3334.10

2023 2 28 3334.1  37.00 3371.10

2023 3 7 3371.1 500.00 3871.10

2023 3 8 3871.1 36.97 1594 cleared 3834.13

2023 3 9 3834.13 154.00 110.00 264.00 4098.13

2023 3 9 4098.13 25.64 1595 cleared 4072.49

2023 3 9 4072.49 100.00 1596 cleared 3972.49

2023 3 13 3972.49 286.88 1597 cleared 3685.61

2023 3 30 3685.61 35.00 35.00 3720.61

2023 4 3 3720.61 315.94 1598 cleared 3404.67

2023 4 18 3404.67 5.00 5.00 3409.67

2023 5 3 3409.67 23.00 23.00 3432.67

2023 5 11 3432.67 98.03 1599 cleared 3334.64

2023 5 15 3334.64 5.00 5.00 3339.64

2023 5 24 3339.64 17.00 5.00 22.00 3361.64

2023 5 26 3361.64 20.00 10.00 30.00 3391.64

2023 5 26 3391.64 322.89 1600 cleared 3068.75

2023 5 30 3068.75 15.00 15.00 3083.75

2023 5 30 3083.75 29.00 5.00 34.00 3117.75

2023 6 1 3117.75 5.00 5.00 3122.75

2023 6 6 3122.75 5.00 5.00 3127.75

2023 6 6 3127.75 10.00 1601 cleared 3117.75

2023 6 8 3117.75 29.00 5.00 34.00 3151.75



2023 6 12 3151.75 10.00 10.00 3161.75

2023 6 16 3161.75 387.96 1602 cleared 2773.79

2023 6 21 2773.79 17.00 17.00 2790.79

2023 6 23 2790.79 22.00 22.00 2812.79

2023 6 27 2812.79 5.00 10.00 15.00 2827.79

2023 7 3 2827.79 5.00 5.00 2832.79

2023 7 5 2832.79 5.00 5.00 2837.79

2023 7 31 2837.79 10.00 5.00 15.00 2852.79

2023 8 1 2852.79 5.00 5.00 2857.79

2023 8 4 2857.79 5.00 5.00 2862.79

2023 8 10 2862.79 0.00 640.52 1603 cleared 2222.27

2023 8 12 2222.27 5.00 5.00 2227.27

2023 8 14 2227.27 5.00 5.00 2232.27

2023 8 10 2232.27 5.00 5.00 2237.27

2023 8 27 2237.27 0.00 126.00 1604 cleared 2111.27

2023 9 15 2111.27 0.00 0.30 1605 cleared 2110.97

2023 9 15 2110.97 0.00 63.95 1606 cleared 2047.02

2023 9 15 2047.02 5.00 5.00 2052.02

2023 9 15 2052.02 63.95 63.95 2115.97

2023 9 22 2115.97 5.00 5.00 2120.97

2023 9 25 2120.97 5.00 5.00 2125.97

2023 9 26 2125.97 0.00 30.83 1607 cleared 2095.14

2023 10 10 2095.14 5.00 5.00 10.00 2105.14

2023 10 12 2105.14 5.00 5.00 2110.14

2023 10 25 2110.14 5.00 5.00 2115.14

2023 10 26 2115.14 100.00 100.00 2215.14

2023 10 26 2215.14 0.00 394.62 1608 cleared 1820.52

2023 10 26 1820.52 0.00 100.00 1609 cleared 1720.52

2023 10 31 1720.52 5.00 5.00 1725.52

2023 11 2 1725.52 5.00 5.00 1730.52

2023 11 2 1730.52 0.00 5.00 1610 cleared 1725.52

2023 11 17 1725.52 0.00 30.82 1611 cleared 1694.70



$ 481.00 total of cash  deposits

$ 358.95 total of check deposits

$ 839.95 total of all   deposits

22 checks written  

22 checks cleared  

$ 4081.73 total of all checks written

$ 0.00 total of       all checks NOT cleared

$ 4081.73 total of       all checks     cleared

$  balance before all checks are cleared

$ 1694.70 balance after  all checks are cleared
2023-12-04 ChessTutorJerry@gmail.com
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